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Argentina:

Mr. Pedro Xavier Alchourron, First Secretary and Consul
Embassy of the Argentine Republic

Narvavagen 32, 3fl

Box 14039

104 40 Stockholm, Sweden

Ph: +46 8 663 19 65

E-mail: esuec@mrecic.gov.ar

Chile:

Mr. Julio Figueroa, Second Secretary
Embassy of Chile

Master Samuelsgatan 1, 2fl

111 44 Stockholm, Sweden

Ph: +46 8 679 82 80

E-mail: echilese@embassyofchile.se

Denmark:

Mr. Flemming Winther Olsen, Senior Technical Adviser
Ministry of Foreign Affairs

2 Asiatisk Plads

1448 Copenhagen, Denmark

Ph: +45 3 392 00 00

E-mail: fleols@um.dk

Hungary:

Ms. Katalin Bironé Gulyas, Consul
Embassy of Hungary

Dag Hammarskjoélds vag 10

Box 27162

102 52 Stockholm, Sweden

Ph: +46 8 663 66 39

E-mail: consulate.sto@mfa.gov.hu
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Pakistan:

H.E. Mr. Tariq Zameer, Ambassador
Embassy of Pakistan

Karlavagen 65, 1fl

Box 5872

102 40 Stockholm, Sweden

Ph: +46 8 20 33 00

E-mail: social.pakistanembassy@gmail.com

Sweden:

Mr. Hans Lundquist, Director and Deputy Head of Aid Management
Ministry for Foreign Affairs

Fredsgatan 6

103 39 Stockholm, Sweden

Ph: +46 70 655 20 33

E-mail: hans.lundquist@gov.se

Mr. Masoud Hashemi, Deputy Director
Ministry for Foreign Affairs

Department for Aid Management
Fredsgatan 6

103 39 Stockholm, Sweden

Ph: +46 8 405 2962

E-mail: masoud.hashemi@gov.se

Mr. Mats Aberg, Senior Programme Specialist

Environment, Climate Change and Sustainable Services

Global Programmes Unit

Department for International Cooperation and Policy Support
Swedish International Development Cooperation Agency (Sida)
Valhallavagen 199

S-105 25 Stockholm, Sweden

Ph: +46 8 698 5333

E-mail: mats.aberg@sida.se

The Netherlands:

Mr. Maarten Gischler, Water Adviser

Ministry of Foreign Affairs

Department of Water, Energy, Climate Change and Environment
Tha Hague, The Netherlands

Ph: +31 70 348 4405

E-mail: maarten.qgischler@minbuza.nl
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WMO:

Mr. Bruce Stewart, Director
Climate and Water Department
7bis, avenue de la Paix

Case postale No. 2300

CH1211 Geneva 2, Switzerland
Ph: +41 224 30 81 11

E-Mail: bstewart@wmo.int

GWPO:

Dr. Ursula Schaefer-Preuss, Chair
GWP Secretariat

Linnégatan 87D

Box 24177

104 51 Stockholm, Sweden

Ph: +49 331 6012 3714

Fax: +46 8 121 386 04

E-mail: ursula.schaefer-preuss@gwp.org

Dr. Ania Grobicki, Executive Secretary
GWP Secretariat

Linnégatan 87D

Box 24177

104 51 Stockholm, Sweden

Ph: +46 8 121 386 10

Fax: +46 8 121 386 04

E-mail: ania.grobicki@gwp.org

Mr. Rudolph Cleveringa, Deputy Executive Secretary
GWP Secretariat

Linnégatan 87D

Box 24177

104 51 Stockholm, Sweden

Ph: + 46 8 121 386 05

Fax: +46 8 121 386 04

E-mail: rudolph.cleveringa@gwp.org

Ms. Catharina Sahlin-Tegnander, Senior Manager Finance & Administration
GWP Secretariat

Linnégatan 87D

Box 24177

104 51 Stockholm, Sweden

Ph: + 46 8 121 386 30

Fax: +46 8 121 386 04

E-mail: catharina.sahlin-tegnander@gwp.org
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Ms. Susanne André, Senior Legal & HR Officer
GWP Secretariat

Linnégatan 87D

Box 24177

104 51 Stockholm, Sweden

Ph: +46 8 121 386 08

Fax: +46 8 121 386 04

E-mail: susanne.andre@gwp.org

Ms. Helena Gunnmo Lind, Executive Assistant
GWP Secretariat

Linnégatan 87D

Box 24177

104 51 Stockholm, Sweden

Ph: + 46 8 121 386 09

Fax: +46 8 121 386 04

E-mail: helena.gunnmo-lind@gwp.org

Apologies received:

Jordan

World Bank
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